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RETURN of Prmvcrear, ExporTs of NEw Zraranp Propuck from the Dominion duaring the Week ended Tuesday,

18th January, 1916.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration.
Wellington, up 10 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office,

* Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of

production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117),
whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Distriets.*

Butter.

Cheese.

Frozen Meats.

Lamb.

Mutton.

Other.

edold.

Auckland

Kaipara ..

Tauranga

Gisborne

New Plymouth

Waitara . .

Patea

‘Wanganui

Wellington

Napier .. . ..
Wairau (including Picton)..
Nelson .. . ..
Westport

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timarua .. .. .
Oamaru.. . .
Dunedin. . .. .
Invercargill . e

Totals . .

£
37,999

3,004
"256

697

9,141

3,616

3.530
14,498

1,696

£ £
1,387 8,552

3,018

3,760

£
63,868

4,485
5,650

44,187

12,542

1,696

1,387 15,330

74,003

Districts.*

Grain and
Pnlse.

|
{

Hides and

kins. Kauri-gum.

Phormium
(including
Tow).

Tallow. Timber.

Wool.

Auckland

Kaipara ..

Tauranga

Gisborne

New Plymouth

Waitara ..

Patea ..

Wanganui

Wellington

Napier .. . ..
Wairau (including Picton). .
Nelson .. .
Westpors

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timaru ..

Oamaru..

Dunedin

Invercargill

Totals .. .

£ £
19,931 3,278

"395
12,840
‘183

1,496
1,061
8,652
4,121

£
195

"243
"761

"751

8,162

£
1,664
.. 4,370

"308

"216

"297
1,715 -
765 .

£
36,900

22,730

145, 660
"296

122,874
30,451
8,498
5,863

48,609 3,273

1,950

4,749 12,748

273,202

Customs Department,

Wellington, 19th January, 1916.

W. B. MONTGOMERY,

Comptroller of Customs




